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B/F yoAYNI 6,916,336.86
02/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,806.54 0.00 6,907,530.32 625 5601313
02/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,900.00 0.00 6,899,630.32 625 6000304
02/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 6,891,630.32 625 6000304
0200472561 SDCA  rhniGuanmn 300.00 0.00 6,891,930.32 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 6,888,330.32 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 414,300.00 0.00 6,474,030.32 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 43,000.00 0.00 6,431,030.32 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 6,360,230.32 625 6000304
02/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 6,324,730.32 625 6000304
03/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 112,000.00 0.00 6,212,730.32 625 6000304
04/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 30,531.47 0.00 6,182,198.85 1 90063
04/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,953.27 0.00 6,177,245.58 1 90063
05/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 792.00 0.00 6,176,453.58 625 5601313
05/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 48,510.00 0.00 6,127,943.58 625 6000433
05/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,612.50 0.00 6,114,331.08 625 6000433
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 6,113,831.08 625 6000433
05/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 6,113,331.08 625 6000433
09/04/2561 SDCA l’/hﬂﬁuﬂﬂﬂr"t 450.00 0.00 6,113,781.08 625 6000304
09/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 6,112,781.08 625 6000304
09/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 12,878.50 0.00 6,099,902.58 1 90063
/
/
Page Dr.= 18 817,184.28 Cr.= 2 750.00
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200042561 SDCA  shniSuannn 11,954.00 0.00 6.597,588.59 625 5701617
25/0412561 SDCA  shnifuanatn 2,577.00 - 0.00 6,600,165.59 625 5601313
25/04/2561 SDCA N1ﬂ£3uﬁﬂl‘lly1 147.00 0.00 6,600,312.59 625 5601313
25/04/2561 SDCA NWﬂﬁUﬁﬂl“l:’l 4,961.00 | 0.00 6,605,273.59 625 5601313
25/04/2561 SDCA vlmﬁuamﬂ:w 7,169.00 0.00 6,612,442.59 625 5601313
25/04/2561 SDCA  shauaain 1,753.00 0.00 6,614,195.59 625 5601313
26/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,330.00 0.00 6,607,865.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,330.00 0.00 6,601,535.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 18,572.00 0.00 6,582,963.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,100.00 0.00 6,578,863.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 SDCK SAV Depositby 28398082 729.00 0.00 6,579,592.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 SDCK SAV Depositby 28398929 4,167.00 /T‘f 0.00 6,583,759.59 625 6000433
26/0472561 SDCA  rhniFuani 8,530.00 ,‘y 0.00 6,592,289.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 SDCA &hﬂlfiu’dﬂﬁ; 6,529.00 tj"-/ 0.00 6,598,818.59 625 6000433
26/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 445,265.00 ‘ 0.00 6,153,553.59 625 5701617
27/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 6,151,553.59 625 5701617
27/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 12,779.44 0.00 6,138,774.15 1 90063
27/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 64,400.00 0.00 6,074,374.15 1 90063
27/04/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 29,203.00 0.00 6,045,171.15 1 90063
300042561 SDCA  shnuani 175.00 /| 0.00 6,045,346.15 625 5701617
30/042561 SDCA  shnifuaain 30,555.00 | 0.00 6,075,901.15 625 5701617
Page Dr.= 9 588,979.44 Cr.= 12 79,246.00
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02/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197756 8\,‘8\06‘5\4 0.00 -8,806.54 625 5601313
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft %:806.54 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197758 7,900.00 - 0.00 -7,900.00 625 6000304
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,900.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
02/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197759 8;‘0‘00.00 0.00 -8,000.00 625 6000304
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft +8,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
02/042561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197755 3,600.00 0.00 -3,600.00 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
02/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197788 414,300.00 0.00 -414,300.00 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4i4,300.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
02/042561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197739 43,000.00 0.00 -43,000.00 625 6000433
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 43,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
02/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197757 70,800.00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 6000304
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
02/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197789 35,500.00 0.00 -35,500.00 625 6000304
02/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
03/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197790 112,000.00 / 0.00 -112,000.00 625 6000304
03/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 112,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
04/04/2561 TINCL ICAS Cheque 26197726 30,531.47 0.00 -30,531.47 1 90063
04/042561 OTID DDA Overdraft 30,5347 /| 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 10 734,438.01 Cr. = 10 734,438.01
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11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,000.00 - 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197721 3,400.00 0.00 -3,400.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3:400.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197792 1,5‘00.00 \ 0.00 -1,500.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 \ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197795 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197782 4,992.00 0.00 -4,992.00 33 4601340
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,992.00 0.00 0.00 33 4601340
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197782 499200 . 0.00 4,992.00 33 4601340 E
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 499200 - 0.00 0.00 33 4601340 E
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197742 4,992.00 0.00 -4,992.00 33 4601340
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,992.00 0.00 0.00 33 4601340
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197782 7,725.00 - 0.00 -7,725.00 33 4601340
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft X ‘7,7\25.00 ' 0.00 0.00 33 4601340
11/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197804 34,600.00 0.00 -34,000.00 625 6000433
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
11/04/2561 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 26197803 21,175.76 0.00 -21,175.76 625 6000433
11/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 21,175.76 | 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
12/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197801 4463293 " . : 0.00 -44,632.93 625 6000433
12/04/2561  OTID DDA Overdraft 4463293 /' 0.00 0.00 625 6000433

7
Page Dr.= 10 130,409.69 Cr.= 11 137,409.69 @’\/
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26/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 445,265.00 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
27/04/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197814 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 625 5701617
27/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft .2,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
27/04/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197796 12,779.44 0.00 -12,779.44 1 90063
27/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,779.44 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/04/2561 TINCL ICAS Cheque 26197809 64,400.00 0.00 -64,400.00 1 90063
27/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft *64,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/04/2561 TINCL ICAS Cheque 26197812 29,203.00 0.00 -29,203.00 1 90063
27/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft £29,203.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/042561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197818 70,800.00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5601313
30/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,é00.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
30/04/2561 TINCL ICAS Cheque 26197702 134,951.28 0.00 -134,951.28 1 90063
30/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 134,951.28 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/04/2561 IINCL ICAS Cheque 26197737 19,134.88 0.00 -19,134.88 1 90063
30/04/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,134.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F veaon il 0.00
o
|
Page Dr. = 7 333,268.60 Cr.= 8 778,533.60
Total Dr.= 49 1,897,186.25 Cr.= 49 1,897,186.25



